
2024 - U18 Boys Nationals - B Section
16 - 21 Jun 2024

Bloemfontein

Appointment Sheet - 19 June 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 19 Jun 2024 08:30 Pool Y Grey College

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Free State Purple Purple Black Yellow

Limpopo Red With Blue Design Blue Blue And Red Pink/green
Umpires NTULI Andrew (RSA) RAUTENBACH Danie (RSA)

Reserve Umpire NORTJÉ Phillip-Niél (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 19 Jun 2024 09:55 Pool Y Grey College

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Eden Bottle Green Bottle Green Bottle Green Yellow/green

Eastern Gauteng White Navy White/navy Pink/green
Umpires BOOCK Cameron (RSA) BOTHA Francois (RSA)

Reserve Umpire DORFLING Kobus (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
25 19 Jun 2024 11:20 Pool Y Grey College

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Blues B Sky Blue Navy Sky Blue/ Navy Turnover Green
Northern Cape A Navy/red/white Navy/red/white Navy/white Rings Orange

Umpires BURGER Ruach (RSA) KOTZE Juan (RSA)
Reserve Umpire VAN der MERWE Jacques (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
26 19 Jun 2024 12:45 Pool X Grey College

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
KZN Inland B Emerald Green White Emerald Green Yellow

Southern Free State B Navy Blue Navy Blue Green Black
Umpires DORFLING Kobus (RSA) NDLOVU Sibongiseni (RSA)

Reserve Umpire BOTHA Francois (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Assistant Tournament Director
FIELDING Robyn-Lee (RSA)
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2024 - U18 Boys Nationals - B Section
16 - 21 Jun 2024

Bloemfontein

Appointment Sheet - 19 June 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
27 19 Jun 2024 14:10 Pool X Grey College

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Boland B Black Black Black Green

Mpumalanga Yellow Royal Blue Yellow Maroon
Umpires VAN der MERWE Jacques (RSA) WINSHIP Brendon (RSA)

Reserve Umpire BURGER Ruach (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
28 19 Jun 2024 14:30 Pool Y St Andrews

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Gauteng Red Navy Red Yellow

Northern Free State Black Black Purple Blue
Umpires DAVIES Darren (RSA) NTULI Andrew (RSA)

Reserve Umpire LE MINNIE Kayrian (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
29 19 Jun 2024 15:35 Pool X Grey College

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
North West Green Green Red And Green Hoops Yellow

Eastern Province B Red Red Black Black
Umpires FOURIE Derek (RSA) MANYATHI Sifundo (RSA)

Reserve Umpire NDLOVU Sibongiseni (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
30 19 Jun 2024 15:55 Pool Y St Andrews

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Limpopo Red With Blue Design Blue Blue And Red Yellow

Northern Blues B Navy Navy Navy/sky Blue Turnover Orange
Umpires NORTJÉ Phillip-Niél (RSA) KOTZE Juan (RSA)

Reserve Umpire DAVIES Darren (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Assistant Tournament Director
FIELDING Robyn-Lee (RSA)
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